Tasinabilir Ssd Diskler

Uriin

2TB KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000/2000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s

500GB KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s SXS52000/500G
(USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

2TB KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000/2000G 1050/1000MB/s

2TB KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000R/2000G 1050/1000MB/s
RED (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

2TB KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000R/2000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s KIRMIZI

2TB KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s SXS2000/2000G
(USB-C KABLO DAHIL)
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Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok Fiyat
10+ 178,50
0 94,50
0 166,95
0 168,00
0 178,50
0 262,50
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